
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
der am 04.07.2015     in Kiel DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.20.50

Freie Pistole Herren Altersklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 07.07.2015 19:07 Uhr Total

1 RD 004186PC Rendsburg 2 1535 Ringen

1177 Nesemann, Holger 530
1184 Lohse, Manfred 497
1186 Feindt, Joris 508

2 RD 004186PC Rendsburg 1 1521 Ringen

1179 Schütt, Ulrich 498
1178 Knapp, Uwe 503
1187 Hofmann, Uwe 520

3 RD 004186PC Rendsburg 3 1504 Ringen

1182 Scheer, Jürgen 501
1185 Hagen, Helge 509
1183 Deleske, Viktor 494

4 OH 008317PolSV Eutin 957 Ringen

1383 Bruse, Martin 0
1380 Rockel, Kurt 473
1381 Langbehn, Christian 484



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
der am 04.07.2015     in Kiel DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.20.50

Freie Pistole Herren Altersklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 07.07.2015 19:07 Uhr 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 1177 Nesemann, Holger RD 0... PC Rendsburg 2 90 86 86 86 92 90 530

2 1069 Sahakian, Gagik SL 00...SpSch Fahrdorf 88 85 87 88 86 88 522

3 1187 Hofmann, Uwe RD 0... PC Rendsburg 1 90 90 86 87 81 86 520

4 1185 Hagen, Helge RD 0... PC Rendsburg 3 82 83 85 91 85 83 509

5 1186 Feindt, Joris RD 0... PC Rendsburg 2 80 80 85 86 88 89 508

6 1178 Knapp, Uwe RD 0... PC Rendsburg 1 81 83 87 83 84 85 503

7 1182 Scheer, Jürgen RD 0... PC Rendsburg 3 88 91 72 85 78 87 501

8 1179 Schütt, Ulrich RD 0... PC Rendsburg 1 88 83 87 79 79 82 498

9 1184 Lohse, Manfred RD 0... PC Rendsburg 2 86 81 76 83 84 87 497
10 1183 Deleske, Viktor RD 0... PC Rendsburg 3 83 85 79 87 75 85 494
11 1852 Bokelmann, Matthias PI 01... SchV Rellingen 81 72 81 82 84 84 484
12 1381 Langbehn, Christian OH 0... PolSV Eutin 82 82 77 85 80 78 484
13 1741 Scheffler, Jann OD 0... BSchG Bad Oldesloe I 92 70 84 82 75 80 483
14 1605 Bergmeier, Horst HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 71 81 81 85 77 84 479
15 1920 Boldt, Niels IZ 01... Oelixdorfer Schützen 78 84 71 81 77 83 474
16 1380 Rockel, Kurt OH 0... PolSV Eutin 84 83 72 72 79 83 473
17 1176 Jürgensen, Sven RD 0... PC Rendsburg 4 88 81 75 82 72 71 469
18 1648 Edler, Volker RZ 0... SchV Lehmrade 80 71 73 78 79 73 454


